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Schitze

Muster Susanne
Reich Mona

Saladin Malgorzata (Gosia)
Cheung Sandy
Meyer Cornelia
Muster Christine
Muster Tashi Mina
Lang Alyssa

Friedli - Rippstein Sonja
Nowosielski Alexandra
Meyer Sabrina

Vock Jana

Martin Sandra

Riedo Christine
Baumann lIris

Zilian Sofie
Wohlgemuth Lara
Reich Eveline

Vogler Cordula
Voggensperger Katja
Bosiger Melanie
Scharer Charlene-Jeanette
Miller Daniela

Lerch Beatrice
Bellusci Elisa

Rach Annette
Amweg Sonja

Maier Houda

Kaiser Nora
Kriesemer Doris
Lerch Silvia

Centis Andrea
Simon Nicole
Blyukgural Ece

Oes Sarah

Fahner Jeannine
Fenk Anna-May
Riesen Ines

Faller Claudia

Keller Sarah

Auer Andrea

Jaques Julia

Di Pietro Jrene

Koch lIris
Magin-Suhm Dagmar
Detje Birgit

Raicevic Marica
Bucher Leonie
Stucki Carole
Charan Asavari

Ruch Jael

Schneiter Josua
Voggensperger Sorn
Haller Claudine
Galvina leva
Balzarini Carina
Gast Esther
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Jg.

1991
1998
1977
1993
1969
1996
2000
2002
1969
1979
2003
2004
1972
1982
1990
1992
2004
1961
1968
1991
1993
1995
1962
1968
1996
1960
1974
1980
2005
1959
1976
1983
1989
2005
1991
1992
2003
1948
1971
1993
1986
1997
1997
2008
1962
1970
1989
2008
2006
2008
2006
1949
1964
1967
1980
2000
1945

Kurzform
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Waffe

90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
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90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
Karabiner
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
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90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.

Einzelrangliste Damen
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Vereinsname

Pfeffingen FS
Munchenstein MSV
Binningen FS
Oberwil SG
Pfeffingen FS
Pfeffingen FS
Binningen FS
Muttenz SG
Pratteln SG
Munchenstein ASV
Pfeffingen FS
Muttenz SG
Pfeffingen FS
Allschwil MS
Pfeffingen FS
Therwil FSG
Arlesheim FSG
Munchenstein MSV
Muttenz SG
Schonenbuch FSG
Therwil FSG
Birsfelden SG
Miinchenstein SG
Birsfelden SG
Allschwil MS
Birsfelden SG
Binningen FS
Oberwil SG
Pfeffingen FS
Pfeffingen FS
Pratteln SG
Pratteln SG
Allschwil MS
Allschwil MS
Pfeffingen FS
Schonenbuch FSG
Oberwil SG
Birsfelden SG
Arlesheim FSG
Pfeffingen FS
Allschwil MS
Allschwil SG
Pfeffingen FS
Allschwil SG
Arlesheim FSG
Allschwil SG
Reinach SG
Birsfelden SG
Muttenz SG
Binningen FS
Muttenz SG
Birsfelden SG
Schonenbuch FSG
Pfeffingen FS
Munchenstein MSV
Pfeffingen FS
Birsfelden SG
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58 Oberlin Esther 50 1970 A 90 Stgw. Schénenbuch FSG

59 Jenzer Rebecca 50 1994 A 90 Stgw. Biel-Benken SG
60 Gillmore Chantalle 49 2004 u21 90 Stgw. Schénenbuch FSG
61 Hohnmann Charlotte 48 2008 ul7 90 Stgw. Allschwil SG

62 Schmidt Selin 48 2004 u21 90 Stgw. Therwil FSG

63 Hansert Carolin 48 2006 uz1 90 Stgw. Allschwil SG

64 Trinkler Erika 48 1962 \% 90 Stgw. Allschwil SG

65 Menz Christine 48 1971 A 90 Stgw. Arlesheim FSG
66  Zehnder Rahel 48 1994 A 90 Stgw. Allschwil SG

67 Imhor Janine 47 1990 A 90 Stgw. Muttenz SG

68 Wernli Selina 46 2009 ui7 90 Stgw. Therwil FSG

69 Frei Muriel 45 2006 uz1 57 Stgw. Aesch BL SK
70 Berger Michéle 45 2007 u21 90 Stgw. Reinach SG

71 Zaric Natalija 45 1991 A 90 Stgw. Therwil FSG

72 Malik Luan 43 2008 ul7 90 Stgw. Therwil FSG

73 Mangold Yvette 43 1969 A 90 Stgw. Biel-Benken SG
74 Berger Joelle 43 2003 A 90 Stgw. Reinach SG

75 Cattin Phyllis 42 2004 uz1 90 Stgw. Muttenz SG

76 Barra Gina 42 1987 A 90 Stgw. Arlesheim FSG
77 Schori Margrit 41 1950 SV 90 Stgw. Reinach SG

78 Hug Michelle 41 1991 A 90 Stgw. Pratteln SG

79 Meier Janning 41 2003 A 90 Stgw. Therwil FSG

80 Pfluger Mia 40 2011 ui7 90 Stgw. Pfeffingen FS
81 Gia-Tue Celina 39 2009 ui7 90 Stgw. Therwil FSG

82 Schiliro Cinzia 39 1967 A 90 Stgw. Birsfelden SG
83 Meury Claudia 39 1982 A 90 Stgw. Pfeffingen FS
84  Wohlgemuth Andrea 38 1966 A 90 Stgw. Minchenstein ASV
85 Meyer Jeannine 38 2000 A 57 Stgw. Reinach SG

86 Fricker Brigitte 37 1964 \% 90 Stgw. Muttenz SG

87 Scarlino llenia 37 1991 A 90 Stgw. Reinach SG

88 Gerber Mia 36 2008 ui17 90 Stgw. Pfeffingen FS
89 Harting Alicia 28 2013 ui7 90 Stgw. Therwil FSG

90 Dressler Monica 28 1969 A 90 Stgw. Pfeffingen FS
91 Braginski Natascha 26 2003 A 90 Stgw. Therwil FSG

92 Eray Melisa 25 2001 A 90 Stgw. Reinach SG

93 Imoberdorf Patricia 24 1985 A 90 Stgw. Muinchenstein ASV
94  Widmer Hannah 23 2001 A 90 Stgw. Pfeffingen FS
95 Borner Marlon 20 2009 ui7 90 Stgw. Pfeffingen FS
96 Tinney Cassandra 11 1994 A 90 Stgw. Pratteln SG

97 Batz Vanessa 1 1990 A 90 Stgw. Allschwil MS
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